
Hambleton Championships 2024
Hosted by Northallerton ASC

Session - 3
at Bedale Leisure Centre

EVENT 301 Open/Male 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM      
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. FINN SCHOFIELD 9 Stokesley  3:34.48 -.-- 133

25m    21.06 50m    48.52 75m  1:15.35 100m  1:40.12 125m  2:14.18 150m  2:48.03 175m  3:10.71 200m  3:34.48
   21.06    27.46    26.83    24.77    34.06    33.85    22.68    23.77

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. CHARLIE SCHOFIELD 12 Stokesley  2:45.79 -.-- 289

25m    16.04 50m    36.49 75m    56.30 100m  1:15.79 125m  1:42.23 150m  2:08.40 175m  2:27.56 200m  2:45.79
   16.04    20.45    19.81    19.49    26.44    26.17    19.16    18.23

2. SAM CLARKE 11 Stokesley  2:49.05 -.-- 272
25m    18.15 50m    39.72 75m    59.74 100m  1:20.01 125m  1:46.04 150m  2:11.67 175m  2:30.64 200m  2:49.05

   18.15    21.57    20.02    20.27    26.03    25.63    18.97    18.41

3. SEBASTIAN DUNNING 12 Thirsk WH  3:23.99 155
25m    21.16 50m    47.98 75m  1:12.94 100m  1:39.50 125m  2:08.45 150m  2:36.66 175m  3:01.72 200m  3:23.99

   21.16    26.82    24.96    26.56    28.95    28.21    25.06    22.27

4. EDWARD JIANG 11 Thirsk WH  3:26.37 -.-- 149
25m    25.37 50m    54.84 75m  1:19.02 100m  1:42.85 125m  2:13.99 150m  2:43.27 175m  3:06.59 200m  3:26.37

   25.37    29.47    24.18    23.83    31.14    29.28    23.32    19.78

5. JOSEPH MCLEAN 12 Stokesley  3:39.01 -.-- 125
25m    22.19 50m    48.68 75m  1:17.87 100m  1:46.99 125m  2:16.00 150m  2:47.39 175m  3:13.04 200m  3:39.01

   22.19    26.49    29.19    29.12    29.01    31.39    25.65    25.97

6. SEBASTIAN KONFORTOV11 Thirsk WH  3:42.85 -.-- 119
25m    21.37 50m    51.31 75m  1:19.35 100m  1:46.65 125m  2:18.70 150m  2:50.57 175m  3:15.86 200m  3:42.85

   21.37    29.94    28.04    27.30    32.05    31.87    25.29    26.99

 BRETT SUMMERS 11 Thirsk WH DNC
 WILL MACKAY 12 Thirsk WH DQ 8 .2L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. WILLIAM TAYLOR 14 Thirsk WH  2:36.00 -.-- 347

25m    16.28 50m    33.85 75m    54.41 100m  1:13.94 125m  1:38.74 150m  2:01.35 175m  2:19.63 200m  2:36.00
   16.28    17.57    20.56    19.53    24.80    22.61    18.28    16.37

2. CHARLIE BINKS 13 Thirsk WH  3:10.48 190
25m    19.49 50m    44.46 75m  1:07.75 100m  1:31.18 125m  2:01.27 150m  2:32.14 175m  2:52.59 200m  3:10.48

   19.49    24.97    23.29    23.43    30.09    30.87    20.45    17.89

3. THOMAS LEWIS 13 Thirsk WH  3:17.51 -.-- 171
25m    22.33 50m    48.58 75m  1:12.74 100m  1:37.33 125m  2:05.00 150m  2:33.32 175m  2:57.05 200m  3:17.51

   22.33    26.25    24.16    24.59    27.67    28.32    23.73    20.46

4. HARRISON COWLING 13 Thirsk WH  3:21.42 -.-- 161
25m    20.81 50m    46.33 75m  1:11.05 100m  1:36.83 125m  2:06.21 150m  2:34.04 175m  2:58.31 200m  3:21.42

   20.81    25.52    24.72    25.78    29.38    27.83    24.27    23.11

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. BENJAMIN DALE-WOOD16 Thirsk WH  2:11.91 574

25m    13.03 50m    28.05 75m    45.84 100m  1:02.91 125m  1:22.15 150m  1:41.51 175m  1:57.46 200m  2:11.91
   13.03    15.02    17.79    17.07    19.24    19.36    15.95    14.45

2. JAMES WILKIN 17 Thirsk WH  2:22.59 454
25m    13.66 50m    29.63 75m    48.01 100m  1:05.95 125m  1:27.25 150m  1:48.30 175m  2:06.16 200m  2:22.59

   13.66    15.97    18.38    17.94    21.30    21.05    17.86    16.43

3. OLIVER MAYGER 16 Thirsk WH  2:28.47 402
25m    14.11 50m    31.39 75m    50.65 100m  1:09.66 125m  1:31.30 150m  1:53.74 175m  2:11.80 200m  2:28.47

   14.11    17.28    19.26    19.01    21.64    22.44    18.06    16.67

4. WILLIAM DALE-WOOD 15 Thirsk WH  2:31.04 382
25m    14.47 50m    31.30 75m    52.49 100m  1:13.04 125m  1:33.94 150m  1:55.40 175m  2:13.93 200m  2:31.04

   14.47    16.83    21.19    20.55    20.90    21.46    18.53    17.11

5. REECE FERGUSON 18 Thirsk WH  2:48.51 -.-- 275
25m    15.90 50m    35.33 75m    57.02 100m  1:18.87 125m  1:43.31 150m  2:08.63 175m  2:29.57 200m  2:48.51

   15.90    19.43    21.69    21.85    24.44    25.32    20.94    18.94

6. CAMERON CODD 15 Stokesley  2:52.54 -.-- 256
25m    16.99 50m    36.79 75m  1:00.57 100m  1:24.32 125m  1:46.58 150m  2:11.42 175m  2:32.79 200m  2:52.54

   16.99    19.80    23.78    23.75    22.26    24.84    21.37    19.75

7. AIDAN DOWSON 17 Thirsk WH  2:53.48 -.-- 252
25m    16.82 50m    36.82 75m    58.92 100m  1:20.28 125m  1:46.67 150m  2:11.73 175m  2:32.83 200m  2:53.48

   16.82    20.00    22.10    21.36    26.39    25.06    21.10    20.65

8. THOMAS HANSON 49 Northall'ton  3:31.53 -.-- 139
25m    21.12 50m    46.88 75m  1:12.06 100m  1:37.82 125m  2:10.05 150m  2:41.64 175m  3:07.56 200m  3:31.53

   21.12    25.76    25.18    25.76    32.23    31.59    25.92    23.97

 JOHN MARSHALL 16 Thirsk WH DNC

EVENT 302 Female 100m IM                     
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts 25 50 75
1. HERMIONE PRICE 8 Thirsk WH  1:50.45 -.-- 133    25.12    52.37  1:26.64

   25.12    27.25    34.27
2. IMOGEN THOMPSON 8 Thirsk WH  2:07.54 -.-- 86    29.70  1:03.55  1:39.51

   29.70    33.85    35.96
3. LEXI-MAE MONK 8 Northall'ton  2:44.17 -.-- 40    46.08  1:20.63  2:08.18

   46.08    34.55    47.55
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts 25 50 75
1. EMILIA KITSON 9 Stokesley  1:40.77 -.-- 176    22.70    47.49  1:18.70

   22.70    24.79    31.21
2. ELEANOR MCLEAN 10 Stokesley  1:52.00 -.-- 128    27.03    54.36  1:28.82

   27.03    27.33    34.46
3. ABBIE FERGUSON 9 Thirsk WH  1:54.73 -.-- 119    26.44    52.30  1:26.65

   26.44    25.86    34.35
4. ANNABELLE CODD 10 Stokesley  1:56.23 -.-- 114    26.00    53.99  1:30.04

   26.00    27.99    36.05
5. FAITH JONES 10 Thirsk WH  1:56.66 -.-- 113    25.49    54.80  1:31.12

   25.49    29.31    36.32
6. ELLIE-JAYNE GAMON 9 Northall'ton  1:57.56 -.-- 111    26.55    53.67  1:28.98

   26.55    27.12    35.31



7. FRANCESCA SMITH 9 Northall'ton  2:16.08 -.-- 71    31.46    58.50  1:48.61
   31.46    27.04    50.11

8. MATILDA BINKS 9 Thirsk WH  2:16.56 -.-- 70    29.43    59.11  1:50.33
   29.43    29.68    51.22

9. EMMA COURTS 9 Northall'ton  2:17.50 -.-- 69    34.41  1:07.36  1:51.82
   34.41    32.95    44.46

10. IZZY CHOULES 10 Northall'ton  2:18.61 -.-- 67    31.20  1:05.90  1:48.85
   31.20    34.70    42.95

11. POPPY WHITELEY 9 Northall'ton  2:20.81 -.-- 64    36.00  1:05.59  1:48.19
   36.00    29.59    42.60

12. ZOE HANSON 9 Northall'ton  2:28.09 -.-- 55    36.02  1:10.08  1:54.10
   36.02    34.06    44.02

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts 25 50 75
1. BETSY HORNER 11 Thirsk WH  1:24.41 -.-- 300    17.37    38.82  1:03.56

   17.37    21.45    24.74
2. MATILDA PRICE 12 Thirsk WH  1:28.56 -.-- 259    17.18    39.73  1:08.01

   17.18    22.55    28.28
3. HETTIE BINKS 11 Thirsk WH  1:31.20 -.-- 237    19.62    42.66  1:11.65

   19.62    23.04    28.99
4. ISABELLE SMITH 12 Northall'ton  1:31.62 -.-- 234    16.41    40.03  1:11.57

   16.41    23.62    31.54
5. LARA JONES 12 Northall'ton  1:32.49 -.-- 228    20.61    42.65  1:11.78

   20.61    22.04    29.13
6. ABBIE RYDER 12 Thirsk WH  1:39.13 -.-- 185    22.35    44.84  1:16.51

   22.35    22.49    31.67
7. SCARLETT WHITWELL 12 Thirsk WH  1:40.31 -.-- 178    21.62    46.94  1:15.66

   21.62    25.32    28.72
8. ALEXANDRA HANSON 11 Northall'ton  1:40.86 -.-- 175    22.52    45.59  1:17.62

   22.52    23.07    32.03
9. ELEANOR HALLIDAY 11 Northall'ton  1:41.08 -.-- 174    21.89    45.37  1:19.07

   21.89    23.48    33.70
10. ALYSSA MORRIS 11 Northall'ton  1:46.25 -.-- 150    24.59    46.99  1:21.54

   24.59    22.40    34.55
11. MARTHA PORTER 11 Thirsk WH  1:46.95 -.-- 147    20.90    47.19  1:21.30

   20.90    26.29    34.11
12. TILLY PORTER 11 Stokesley  1:47.55 -.-- 145    23.18    51.96  1:25.05

   23.18    28.78    33.09
13. OLIVIA DAVENPORT 12 Thirsk WH  1:50.25 -.-- 134    23.02    48.85  1:25.58

   23.02    25.83    36.73
14. CHARLOTTE FOLLETT 11 Thirsk WH  1:51.23 -.-- 131    25.06    52.24  1:26.54

   25.06    27.18    34.30
15. HOLLY BAMBER 11 Thirsk WH  1:55.38 -.-- 117    28.02    53.89  1:27.35

   28.02    25.87    33.46
16. EVA BAILEY 11 Northall'ton  1:56.08 -.-- 115    29.95    58.21  1:27.86

   29.95    28.26    29.65
17. ELSA BOWES 12 Stokesley  1:57.44 -.-- 111    28.09    57.52  1:29.96

   28.09    29.43    32.44
 AMAYA MCQUEEN 11 Northall'ton DQ T  1L
 SOPHIE CHANTER 11 Thirsk WH DQ T  3L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts 25 50 75
1. SOPHIE BENTLEY 13 Thirsk WH  1:18.53 -.-- 372    15.66    35.71  1:00.54

   15.66    20.05    24.83
2. SCARLETT GOODWIN 14 Thirsk WH  1:20.19 -.-- 349    16.66    35.84  1:02.30

   16.66    19.18    26.46
3. JASMYN EDDON 13 Northall'ton  1:21.96 -.-- 327    16.46    37.03  1:02.04

   16.46    20.57    25.01
4. SOPHIA KONFORTOV 14 Thirsk WH  1:22.01 -.-- 327    16.58    38.16  1:01.81

   16.58    21.58    23.65
5. ISLA WOODWOOLLEY 13 Stokesley  1:24.17 -.-- 302    16.88    39.45  1:04.83

   16.88    22.57    25.38
6. EMILY JONES 14 Northall'ton  1:24.39 -.-- 300    17.44    39.34  1:05.46

   17.44    21.90    26.12
7. CERYS ELLIOTT 14 Thirsk WH  1:28.62 -.-- 259    19.55    40.54  1:08.53

   19.55    20.99    27.99
8. EMILIA CHARLTON 13 Northall'ton  1:28.74 -.-- 258    18.49    40.83  1:07.23

   18.49    22.34    26.40
9. ATHENA WALBY-CHRISTON14 Thirsk WH  1:30.62 -.-- 242    20.39    42.42  1:09.84

   20.39    22.03    27.42
10. MAGGIE PAYNE 13 Thirsk WH  1:32.27 -.-- 229    17.73    41.66  1:11.75

   17.73    23.93    30.09
11. MILLIE FLETCHER 13 Thirsk WH  1:36.47 -.-- 201    18.62    42.08  1:12.49

   18.62    23.46    30.41
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts 25 50 75
1. JESSICA JENNISON 16 Thirsk WH  1:12.07 -.-- 482    15.47    33.74    56.39

   15.47    18.27    22.65
2. EMILY SCHOFIELD 15 Stokesley  1:12.71 -.-- 469    14.56    32.99    56.02

   14.56    18.43    23.03
3. HANNAH CLANCY 31 Stokesley  1:18.60 -.-- 371    16.22    35.30    59.63

   16.22    19.08    24.33
4. JESSICA LEWIS 15 Thirsk WH  1:18.69 -.-- 370    17.98    37.31    59.96

   17.98    19.33    22.65
5. MAISIE MORRIS 15 Northall'ton  1:18.86 -.-- 367    15.15    32.98  1:00.75

   15.15    17.83    27.77
6. ABBIE HODGKINSON 16 Northall'ton  1:20.20 -.-- 349    15.83    35.66  1:02.28

   15.83    19.83    26.62
7. JESSE FIELDING 15 Thirsk WH  1:21.65 -.-- 331    16.75    37.87  1:02.73

   16.75    21.12    24.86
8. AMY FERGUSON 15 Thirsk WH  1:23.72 -.-- 307    17.83    39.41  1:04.54

   17.83    21.58    25.13



9. ALICE PARKER 16 Northall'ton  1:24.86 -.-- 295    17.44    38.24  1:03.68
   17.44    20.80    25.44

10. KAY HODGSON 16 Northall'ton  1:27.78 -.-- 266    18.12    39.10  1:06.65
   18.12    20.98    27.55

11. JORGINA POYNTON 16 Northall'ton  1:32.41 -.-- 228    19.33    42.50  1:10.21
   19.33    23.17    27.71

12. LUCY WATTERS 18 Northall'ton  1:34.29 -.-- 215    20.54    44.12  1:12.77
   20.54    23.58    28.65

 ABIGAIL WILKIN 15 Northall'ton DNC
 BEATRICE RAYFIELD 15 Northall'ton DNC

EVENT 303 Open/Male 25m Backstroke           
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. FINLAY HALLIDAY 8 Northall'ton    22.69 + 0.63
2. LUCAS CHUNG 8 Northall'ton    23.07 + 0.56
3. HUW CARTER 8 Stokesley    23.36 + 0.65
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. CHARLES LINACRE 10 Stokesley    20.43 + 0.66
2. FINN SCHOFIELD 9 Stokesley    20.54 + 0.77
3. FINNLEY JOHNSTONE 9 Northall'ton    20.77 + 0.81
4. JAMES BENTLEY 10 Thirsk WH    20.82 + 0.60
5. EDWARD SMITH 10 Stokesley    21.64 + 0.74
6. ELLIOTT WILSON 9 Northall'ton    21.74 + 0.60
7. NATHAN LOFTHOUSE 10 Northall'ton    21.89 + 0.69
8. ETHAN GRANGER 10 Thirsk WH    22.15 + 0.67
9. WILLIAM PEARSON 9 Stokesley    22.34 + 0.67
10. MAXIM MUSZTA 9 Northall'ton    22.47 -.--
11. MATTHEW MARGRETT 10 Northall'ton    22.91 + 0.90
12. BRODY SMITH 10 Thirsk WH    24.03 + 0.61
13. TOBY BAILEY 9 Northall'ton    26.51 + 0.63
 CAMERON COTTEN 10 Northall'ton DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. JAMES WILKIN 17 Thirsk WH    14.80 + 0.54
2. MAX WALKER 17 Thirsk WH    14.89 + 0.66
3. CHARLIE SCHOFIELD 12 Stokesley    15.92 + 0.59
4. ALEXANDER MARGERSON16 Northall'ton    16.20 + 0.73
5. JAICOB SAUNDERS 14 Northall'ton    16.88 + 0.61
6. OWEN WILSON 12 Northall'ton    17.36 + 0.59
7. SAM CLARKE 11 Stokesley    17.60 + 0.67
8. THOMAS HANSON 49 Northall'ton    18.14 + 0.73
9. CAMERON CODD 15 Stokesley    18.30 + 0.75
10. FINLEY WHITELEY 11 Northall'ton    18.93 + 0.61
11. SEBASTIAN DUNNING 12 Thirsk WH    19.13 + 0.62
12. CHARLIE BINKS 13 Thirsk WH    19.15 + 0.67
13. JAKE DOWSON 12 Thirsk WH    19.19 + 0.67
14. ETHAN PEARCE 13 Northall'ton    19.82 + 0.68
15. HARRISON COWLING 13 Thirsk WH    20.13 + 0.56
16. CHARLES LINACRE 10 Stokesley    20.43 + 0.66
17. FINN SCHOFIELD 9 Stokesley    20.54 + 0.77
18. FINNLEY JOHNSTONE 9 Northall'ton    20.77 + 0.81
19. JAMES BENTLEY 10 Thirsk WH    20.82 + 0.60
20. EDWARD SMITH 10 Stokesley    21.64 + 0.74
21. ELLIOTT WILSON 9 Northall'ton    21.74 + 0.60
22. NATHAN LOFTHOUSE 10 Northall'ton    21.89 + 0.69
23. BEN CODD 18 Stokesley    21.93 + 0.60
24. ETHAN GRANGER 10 Thirsk WH    22.15 + 0.67
25. WILLIAM PEARSON 9 Stokesley    22.34 + 0.67
26. MAXIM MUSZTA 9 Northall'ton    22.47 -.--
27. WILL MACKAY 12 Thirsk WH    22.49 + 0.66
28. JOSEPH MCLEAN 12 Stokesley    22.60 + 0.68
29. FINLAY HALLIDAY 8 Northall'ton    22.69 + 0.63
30. MATTHEW MARGRETT 10 Northall'ton    22.91 + 0.90
31. LUCAS CHUNG 8 Northall'ton    23.07 + 0.56
32. HUW CARTER 8 Stokesley    23.36 + 0.65
33. BRODY SMITH 10 Thirsk WH    24.03 + 0.61
34. ALEXANDER MCCARTNEY12 Northall'ton    24.70 + 0.63
35. TOBY BAILEY 9 Northall'ton    26.51 + 0.63
 CAMERON COTTEN 10 Northall'ton DNC
 BRETT SUMMERS 11 Thirsk WH DNC
 JOHN MARSHALL 16 Thirsk WH DNC
 BENJAMIN DALE-WOOD16 Thirsk WH DQ ST     

EVENT 304 Female 25m Backstroke              
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. HERMIONE PRICE 8 Thirsk WH    22.37 + 0.69
2. IMOGEN THOMPSON 8 Thirsk WH    25.38 -.--
3. LEXI-MAE MONK 8 Northall'ton    25.93 + 0.85
4. EMILY PEARSON 7 Stokesley    26.51 + 0.66
5. JADE ALLAN 8 Thirsk WH    26.76 + 0.62
6. AVA BRAGG 8 Northall'ton    27.46 + 0.71
7. LILY HAINES 8 Thirsk WH    29.20
8. LILY-ROSE MONK 7 Northall'ton    31.80 + 0.66
 BEATRIX POOLE 8 Thirsk WH DNC



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. EMILIA KITSON 9 Stokesley    21.61 + 0.56
2. FAITH JONES 10 Thirsk WH    23.18 + 0.74
3. ELLIE-JAYNE GAMON 9 Northall'ton    23.45 + 0.74
4. FRANCESCA SMITH 9 Northall'ton    23.50 + 0.79
5. ABBIE FERGUSON 9 Thirsk WH    24.11 + 0.58
6. SUMMER NICHOLSON 10 Northall'ton    24.14 + 0.58
7. ELEANOR MCLEAN 10 Stokesley    24.78 + 0.68
8. GEORGIA FELGATE 9 Stokesley    24.82 -.--
9. MATILDA BINKS 9 Thirsk WH    24.86 + 0.59
10. POPPY WHITELEY 9 Northall'ton    25.81 + 0.48
11. ANNABELLE CODD 10 Stokesley    25.84 -.--
12. IZZY CHOULES 10 Northall'ton    26.59 + 0.88
13. EMMA COURTS 9 Northall'ton    27.25 + 0.74
14. FERN MACKAY 9 Thirsk WH    29.56 + 0.80
15. ZOE HANSON 9 Northall'ton    30.46 + 0.68
 MARCY CLAY 9 Thirsk WH DQ FI     
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. MAISIE MORRIS 15 Northall'ton    15.24 + 0.73
2. ABBIE HODGKINSON 16 Northall'ton    16.46 + 0.61
3. OLIVIA FELGATE 14 Stokesley    17.59 + 0.70
4. JESSE FIELDING 15 Thirsk WH    17.82
5. ALICE PARKER 16 Northall'ton    17.88 + 0.62
6. ALEXANDRA HANSON 11 Northall'ton    18.66 + 0.56
7. MAGGIE PAYNE 13 Thirsk WH    19.17 + 0.61
8. MILLIE FLETCHER 13 Thirsk WH    19.34 + 0.70
9. HETTIE BINKS 11 Thirsk WH    19.44 + 0.60
10. LUCY WATTERS 18 Northall'ton    19.53 + 0.69
11. AMAYA MCQUEEN 11 Northall'ton    19.59 + 0.70
12. EMILIA CHARLTON 13 Northall'ton    20.10 + 0.73
13. ISABELLE SMITH 12 Northall'ton    20.19
14. ELEANOR HALLIDAY 11 Northall'ton    20.34 + 0.72
15. OLIVIA DAVENPORT 12 Thirsk WH    20.91 + 0.76
16. SCARLETT WHITWELL 12 Thirsk WH    21.59
17. EMILIA KITSON 9 Stokesley    21.61 + 0.56
18. ALYSSA MORRIS 11 Northall'ton    21.71 + 0.77
19. HERMIONE PRICE 8 Thirsk WH    22.37 + 0.69
20. HOLLY BAMBER 11 Thirsk WH    22.98 + 0.69
21. FAITH JONES 10 Thirsk WH    23.18 + 0.74
21. SOPHIE CHANTER 11 Thirsk WH    23.18 + 0.61
23. ELLIE-JAYNE GAMON 9 Northall'ton    23.45 + 0.74
24. FRANCESCA SMITH 9 Northall'ton    23.50 + 0.79
25. ROWAN PEARCE 11 Northall'ton    23.73 + 0.76
26. MARTHA PORTER 11 Thirsk WH    23.84 + 0.67
27. ABBIE FERGUSON 9 Thirsk WH    24.11 + 0.58
28. SUMMER NICHOLSON 10 Northall'ton    24.14 + 0.58
29. CHARLOTTE FOLLETT 11 Thirsk WH    24.24
30. ELEANOR MCLEAN 10 Stokesley    24.78 + 0.68
31. GEORGIA FELGATE 9 Stokesley    24.82 -.--
32. MATILDA BINKS 9 Thirsk WH    24.86 + 0.59
33. IMOGEN THOMPSON 8 Thirsk WH    25.38 -.--
34. POPPY WHITELEY 9 Northall'ton    25.81 + 0.48
35. ANNABELLE CODD 10 Stokesley    25.84 -.--
36. LEXI-MAE MONK 8 Northall'ton    25.93 + 0.85
37. EMILY PEARSON 7 Stokesley    26.51 + 0.66
38. IZZY CHOULES 10 Northall'ton    26.59 + 0.88
39. JADE ALLAN 8 Thirsk WH    26.76 + 0.62
40. EMMA COURTS 9 Northall'ton    27.25 + 0.74
41. AVA BRAGG 8 Northall'ton    27.46 + 0.71
42. PHOEBE HOGGART 11 Northall'ton    28.36
43. LILY HAINES 8 Thirsk WH    29.20
44. FERN MACKAY 9 Thirsk WH    29.56 + 0.80
45. ZOE HANSON 9 Northall'ton    30.46 + 0.68
46. LILY-ROSE MONK 7 Northall'ton    31.80 + 0.66
 CHLOE RICHARDS 11 Stokesley DNC
 BEATRIX POOLE 8 Thirsk WH DNC
 FREYA SIMMONS 11 Stokesley DNC
 ABIGAIL WILKIN 15 Northall'ton DNC
 MARCY CLAY 9 Thirsk WH DQ FI     

EVENT 305 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts 25
1. FINLAY HALLIDAY 8 Northall'ton    45.51 -.-- 86    22.14

   22.14
2. LUCAS CHUNG 8 Northall'ton    48.88 -.-- 70    22.40

   22.40
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts 25
1. FINNLEY JOHNSTONE 9 Northall'ton    35.92 -.-- 176    17.64

   17.64
2. JAMES BENTLEY 10 Thirsk WH    38.43 -.-- 144    18.36

   18.36
3. FINN SCHOFIELD 9 Stokesley    39.42 -.-- 133    18.38

   18.38
4. CHARLES LINACRE 10 Stokesley    39.57 -.-- 132    19.14

   19.14
5. ETHAN GRANGER 10 Thirsk WH    39.84 -.-- 129    19.45

   19.45
6. EDWARD SMITH 10 Stokesley    42.44 -.-- 107    20.10



   20.10
7. ELLIOTT WILSON 9 Northall'ton    43.18 -.-- 101    20.57

   20.57
8. NATHAN LOFTHOUSE 10 Northall'ton    43.98 -.-- 96    22.07

   22.07
9. WILLIAM PEARSON 9 Stokesley    45.57 -.-- 86    21.40

   21.40
10. MATTHEW MARGRETT 10 Northall'ton    46.33 -.-- 82    22.28

   22.28
11. BRODY SMITH 10 Thirsk WH    47.05 -.-- 78    21.70

   21.70
12. MAXIM MUSZTA 9 Northall'ton    47.08 -.-- 78    23.63

   23.63
13. TOBY BAILEY 9 Northall'ton    59.66 -.-- 38    30.25

   30.25
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts 25
1. CHARLIE SCHOFIELD 12 Stokesley    29.55 317 -

-
2. SAM CLARKE 11 Stokesley    31.39 -.-- 264    15.29

   15.29
3. OWEN WILSON 12 Northall'ton    31.74 -.-- 256    15.06

   15.06
4. DYLAN BOWERS 12 Northall'ton    32.94 -.-- 229    15.79

   15.79
5. JAKE DOWSON 12 Thirsk WH    35.03 -.-- 190    17.03

   17.03
6. SEBASTIAN DUNNING 12 Thirsk WH    35.58 -.-- 181    17.79

   17.79
7. EDWARD JIANG 11 Thirsk WH    35.64 -.-- 180    17.48

   17.48
8. FINLEY WHITELEY 11 Northall'ton    36.18 -.-- 173    17.57

   17.57
9. THOMAS ALLAN 12 Thirsk WH    37.11 -.-- 160    17.98

   17.98
10. WILL MACKAY 12 Thirsk WH    38.60 -.-- 142    18.26

   18.26
11. SEBASTIAN KONFORTOV11 Thirsk WH    40.61 -.-- 122    19.23

   19.23
12. JOSEPH MCLEAN 12 Stokesley    40.65 -.-- 121    19.52

